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Production
générale des

déchets

Population de référence : 204 208 hab (2012)
Gers :  189 324 hab
Landes   9 873 hab 
Fontenilles 5 011

ISDND

Acier

ELA

Alu  

1,90 kg/hab

10,32 kg/hab

0,56 kg/hab

0,12 kg/hab

5,50 kg/hab

387,3 t

2108 t

114 t

24,4 t

1 123 t

Cartons

Plastiques

Bois

DV

Cartons

Néons

Ferraille

DDS  

Refus

Tout venant

 301,6 kg/hab

Valorisables

Recyclables

49 332 t 18 454 t

16 342 t

23 619 t10 138 t

61 582 t 39 961 t 13 484 t

33 757 t

2 112 t

13 484 t

 4 274 t

101 543 t

 65 856 t

34,5 kg/hab

18,4 kg/hab

27,1 kg/hab

7 047 t

3 757 t

5 538 t 62,45 kg/hab

22,69 kg/hab

0,09 kg/hab

0,03 kg/hab

9,35 kg/hab

6,15 kg/hab

1,23 kg/hab

0,15 kg/hab

9,24 kg/hab

12 753 t

4 633 t

18,9  t

5,2  t

1 910 t

1257 t

252 t

30,7 t

1887 t

497,3 kg/hab

241,6 kg/hab 165,3 kg/hab 90,4 kg/hab 66 kg/hab

10,3kg/hab

49,6 kg/hab 115,7kg/hab

 195,7 kg/hab

80 kg/hab

66 kg/hab
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Huiles AU

Batteries

DEEE

4,27 kg/hab873 tDEA


